data

H15.8.1] 1,215,964 -74 844 860 -16 3,645 3,703 -58 466,994
9.1] 1,216,271 307 840 813 27 3,576 3,296 280 467,195
10.1] 1,216,735 464 897 860 37 3,652 3,225 427 467,826
11.1] 1,216,886 151 845 974 -129 3,662 3,382 280 468,230
12.1] 1,217,073 187 818 847 -29 2,694 2478 216 468,639
H16.1.1]| 1,216,887 -186 858 990 -132 2,885 2,939 -54 468,733
2.1] 1,216,432 -455 858 1,189 -331 2,695 2,819 -124 468,849

3.1] 1,216,081 -351 770 1,016 -246 2914 3,019 -105 468,828

41| 1212,770 | -3311 896 1,175 -279 8,354 11,386 -3,032 468,288

5.1] 1,214,563 1,793 836 1,017 -181 9,608 7,634 1974 470,850

6.1 1214471 -92 784 941 -157 3,243 3,178 65 471,186

7.1] 1,214,423 -48 793 877 -84 3,042 3,006 36 471,466

8.1] 1,214,443 20 836 855 -19 3,578 3,539 39 471,757

-1521 10,031 11,554 -1523 49,903 49,901 2
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